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BHASVIC Exams Calendar – 2025-26 

 

 
National, Final, External Exams: Please see the timetable for all A Level, AS Level, GCSE Maths and English retakes, and ESOL exams which we run at BHASVIC. The BTEC and 
Criminology exams dates are published separately on our website here - BHASVIC BTEC Exams Calendar - Summer 2026 
 
This table does not include our internal A1 Summer Exams. 
 
Clashes: If you have an exams clash (two exams taking place at the same time) the exams office will be in contact with you to resolve these. Normally, you will by doing 2 
exams on one day with lunchtime supervision. The only time that alternative arrangements will be made is if you have 3 exams on one day, this is very rare and we will also 
discuss this with you. 
 
Practical Exams: All these (such as language orals, visual arts, performance, science and sports practicals) are organised by your department and your teacher will give you the 
dates and times. They are not included in this calendar. 
 
Contingency day: Wednesday 24th June. Students must be available to take an exam on these dates if needed. Contingency Days are allocated in case of an event of national 
or significant local disruption to examinations in the UK. Examples of disruptions could include severe weather, widespread illness, travel disruption or system failures to 
include the leak of an exam paper. DO NOT plan holidays on these dates, as you may be called in to take an exam.  
 

Delayed or unable to attend: Please inform the college as soon as possible using the Exams office direct number 01273 859806. If you are late, on your arrival at college go 

straight to the exam room, enter the room quietly, and wait by the door until an invigilator comes to help you – don’t panic! If you are unwell you will have to provide a doctor's 

note if you want the exams office to apply for special consideration. 

If you are unwell during the exam: Please raise your hand and tell an invigilator, they have a range of ways to support you. After the exam, they will inform the Exams Office, who 

may be able to apply for special consideration on your behalf. 

Any other matters: please always check our Exams webpage at https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/exams for all questions and information about exams. 

 

https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/media/pdf/bhasvic-btec-exams-calendar-summer-2026-8409.pdf
https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/exams
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Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Tue 5 May ESOL - Mathematics AM Award L1 Various 
Paper 1: Non-calculator 
Paper 2: Calculator 

2h 00m Pearson 

Thu 7 May ESOL - English 
AM+
PM 

E1-E3, L1-L2 Various ESOL Skills for Life - Speaking and Listening Various ESB 

Mon 11 May Economics AM A Level 7136/1 Markets and market failure 2h 00m AQA 

Mon 11 May Psychology PM AS Level 7181/1 Introductory topics in Psychology 1h 30m AQA 

Mon 11 May 
Further Mathematics (for 
A2 Double Maths) 

PM AS Level 8FM0 01 Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1h 40m Pearson 

Mon 11 May English Lang & Lit AM A Level 9EL0 01 Paper 1: Voices in Speech and Writing 2h 30m Pearson 

Mon 11 May English Lang AM A Level 7702/1 Paper 1: English Language 2h 30m Pearson 

Mon 11 May ESOL - Mathematics PM 
L1+L2 

Functional 
Skills 

Various 
Paper 1: Non-calculator 
Paper 2: Calculator 

2h 00m TQUK 

Mon 11 May ESOL - Mathematics PM 
E1-3 

Functional 
Skills 

Various 
Paper 1: Non-calculator 
Paper 2: Calculator 

1h 30m Pearson 

Tue 12 May Sociology AM AS Level H180/01 Socialisation, culture and identity 1h 30m OCR 

Tue 12 May Philosophy  AM A Level 7172/1 Paper 1:  Epistemology and moral philosophy 3h 00m AQA 

Tue 12 May Geography AM A Level 9GE0 01 Paper 1 2h 15m Pearson 

Tue 12 May Classical Civilisation  PM A Level H408/11 The world of the hero  2h 30m OCR 

Tue 12 May ESOL - English PM E1-E3, L1-L2 Various ESOL Skills for Life - Reading Various ESB 

Wed 13 May English Literature AM A Level A720U10-1 Component 1 2h 00m WJEC 

Wed 13 May Business  PM A Level 7132/1 Paper 1 2h 00m AQA 

Thu 14 May Mathematics AM GCSE 1MA1 1F/H Paper 1: Non-calculator 1h 30m Pearson 

Thu 14 May 
Further Mathematics (for 
A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 01 Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m Pearson 

Thu 14 May Media Studies PM A Level A680U10-1 Component 1 2h 15m WJEC 

Thu 14 May Mathematics in Context PM Level 3 Core 7MC0 01 Paper 1: Comprehension 1h 40m Pearson 

Fri 15 May Psychology  AM A Level 7182/1 Introductory topics in Psychology 2h 00m AQA 

Fri 15 May 
Further Mathematics (for 
A2 Double Maths) 

PM AS Level 
8FM0 2A-

2K 
Paper 2: Further Mathematics Options 1h 40m Pearson 
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Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Mon 18 May ESOL - English AM 
E1-E3, L1-

L2 
Various ESOL Skills for Life - Writing Various ESB 

Mon 18 May Sociology AM A Level H580/01 Socialisation, culture and identity 1h 30m OCR 

Mon 18 May Environmental Science AM A Level 7447/1 Paper 1 3h 00m AQA 

Mon 18 May Economics PM A Level 7136/2 National and international economy 2h 00m AQA 

Mon 18 May History Of Art PM A Level 9HT0 01 Paper 1: Visual analysis and themes 3h 00m Pearson 

Mon 18 May Classical Civilisation PM A Level H408/23 Invention of the barbarian 1h 45m OCR 

Tue 19 May Sociology AM AS Level H180/02 Researching and understanding social inequalities 1h 30m OCR 

Tue 19 May Business AM A Level 7132/2 Paper 2 2h 00m AQA 

Tue 19 May Dance AM A Level 7237/W Critical engagement 2h 30m AQA 

Tue 19 May German AM A Level 7662/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m AQA 

Tue 19 May Philosophy AM A Level 7172/2 
Paper 2: The metaphysics of God and the 
metaphysics of mind 

3h 00m AQA 

Tue 19 May History Early Modern PM A Level 9HI0 1A Crusades 2h 15m Pearson 

Tue 19 May History Modern PM A Level 9HI0 1E Russia, 1917–91: from Lenin to Yeltsin 2h 15m Pearson 

Tue 19 May Psychology PM AS Level 7181/2 Psychology in context 1h 30m AQA 

Wed 20 May Psychology AM A Level 7182/2 Psychology in context 2h 00m AQA 

Wed 20 May Physics PM A Level H556/01 Modelling physics 2h 15m OCR 

Thu 21 May Law PM A Level H418/01 The legal system and criminal law 2h 00m OCR 

Thu 21 May Geography PM A Level 9GE0 02 Paper 2 2h 15m Pearson 

Thu 21 May 
Further Mathematics (for 
A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 02 Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2 1h 30m Pearson 

Thu 21 May English AM GCSE J351/01 Communicating information and ideas 2h 00m OCR 

Thu 21 May Physical Education AM A Level H555/01 Physiological factors affecting performance 2h 00m OCR 

Thu 21 May Politics PM A Level 9PL0 01 Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas 2h 00m Pearson 

Thu 21 May Drama and Theatre AM A Level 9DR0 03 Component 3 - Theatre Makers in Practice 2h 30m Pearson 

Fri 22 May Film Studies AM A Level A670U10-1 Component 1 2h 30m WJEC 

Fri 22 May English Lang AM A Level 7702/2 Paper 2: Language diversity and change 2h 30m AQA 

Fri 22 May English Lang & Lit AM A Level 9EL0 02 Paper 2: Varieties in Language and Literature 2h 30m Pearson 

Fri 22 May Mathematics in Context PM Level 3 Core 7MC0 02 Paper 2: Applications 1h 40m Pearson 
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Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Mon 1 June English Lit AM A Level A720U20-1 Component 2 2h 00m WJEC 

Mon 1 June Physics  AM A Level H556/02 Exploring physics 2h 15m OCR 

Mon 1 June Law PM A Level H418/02 Law making and the law of tort 2h 00m OCR 

Mon 1 June Physical Education  PM A Level H555/02 Psychological factors affecting performance 1h 00m OCR 

Tue 2 June Classical Civilisation  AM A Level H408/33 Politics of the late republic 1h 45m OCR 

Tue 2 June German  AM A Level 7662/2 Paper 2 2h 00m AQA 

Tue 2 June Chemistry  AM A Level H432/01 Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry 2h 15m OCR 

Tue 2 June History Of Art AM A Level 9HT0 02 Paper 2: Periods 3h 00m Pearson 

Tue 2 June Film Studies  AM A Level A670U20-1 Component 2 2h 30m WJEC 

Tue 2 June History - Early Modern PM A Level 9HI0 2A 1 Anglo-Saxon England and Anglo-Norman Kingdom 1h 30m Pearson 

Tue 2 June History - Modern PM A Level 9HI0 2E 1 Mao’s China 1h 30m Pearson 

Wed 3 June Mathematics AM GCSE 1MA1 2F/H Paper 2: Calculator 1h 30m Pearson 

Wed 3 June Sociology  AM A Level H580/02 Researching and understanding social inequalities 2h 15m OCR 

Wed 3 June Mathematics PM A Level 9MA0 01 Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 2h 00m Pearson 

Thu 4 June Spanish  AM A Level 7692/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m AQA 

Thu 4 June Religious Studies  AM A Level H573/01 Philosophy of religion 2h 00m OCR 

Thu 4 June Economics AM A Level 7136/3 Economic principles and issues 2h 00m AQA 

Thu 4 June Biology PM A Level A400U10-1 Component 1 2h 00m WJEC 

Thu 4 June Media Studies   PM A Level A680U20-1 Component 2 2h 30m WJEC 

Fri 5 June English  AM GCSE J351/02 Exploring effects and impact 2h 00m OCR 

Fri 5 June Environmental Science AM A Level 7447/2 Paper 2 3h 00m AQA 

Fri 5 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 3C Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1 1h 30m Pearson 

Fri 5 June Psychology  AM A Level 7182/3 Issues and options in Psychology 2h 00m AQA 
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Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Mon 8 June French  AM A Level 7652/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m AQA 

Mon 8 June Geography AM A Level 9GE0 03 Paper 3 2h 15m Pearson 

Mon 8 June Politics PM A Level 9PL0 02 Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas 2h 00m Pearson 

Mon 8 June Music  PM A Level  A660U30-1 Component 3 2h 15m WJEC 

Mon 8 June Physics  AM A Level H556/03 Unified physics 1h 30m OCR 

Tue 9 June Chemistry AM A Level H432/02 Synthesis and analytical techniques 2h 15m OCR 

Tue 9 June Religious Studies  AM A Level H573/02 Religion and ethics 2h 00m OCR 

Tue 9 June Law AM A Level H418/03 The nature of law and human rights (option A) 2h 00m OCR 

Tue 9 June Law AM A Level H418/04 The nature of law and the law of contract (Option B) 2h 00m OCR 

Tue 9 June Business  PM A Level 7132/3 Paper 3 2h 00m AQA 

Wed 10 June Mathematics AM GCSE 1MA1 3F/H Paper 3: Calculator 1h 30m Pearson 

Wed 10 June Computer Science PM A Level H446/01 Computer Systems 2h 30m OCR 

Wed 10 June English Lit AM A Level  A720U30-1 Component 3 2h 00m WJEC 

Thu 11 June History – Early Modern AM A Level 9HI0 33 The witch craze in Britain, Europe and North America 2h 15m Pearson  

Thu 11 June History - Modern AM A Level 9HI0 36 1 Protest, agitation and parliamentary reform in Britain 2h 15m Pearson  

Thu 11 June Mathematics PM A Level 9MA0 02 Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 2h 00m Pearson  

Fri 12 June Biology AM A Level  A400U20-1 Component 2 2h 00m WJEC 

Fri 12 June Sociology  PM A Level H580/03 Debates in contemporary society 2h 15m OCR 

Fri 12 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 3B 
Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1 1h 30m Pearson  

Fri 12 June Spanish  PM A Level 7692/2 Writing 2h 00m AQA 
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Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Mon 15 June Chemistry  AM A Level H432/03 Unified chemistry 1h 30m OCR 

Mon 15 June Religious Studies  PM A Level H573/06 Developments in Buddhist thought 2h 00m OCR 

Tue 16 June Politics  PM A Level  9PL0 3A Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA 2h 00m Pearson  

Tue 16 June Politics PM A Level  9PL0 3B Paper 3B: Comparative Politics - Global Politics 2h 00m Pearson  

Tue 16 June Physical Education  AM A Level H555/03 Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and sport 1h 00m OCR 

Tue 16 June Biology AM A Level  A400U30-1 Component 3 2h 00m WJEC 

Tue 16 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) PM A Level 

9FM0 3D 
Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1 1h 30m Pearson  

Wed 17 June French  AM A Level 7652/2 Writing 2h 00m AQA 

Wed 17 June Computer Science AM A Level H446/02 Algorithms and programming 2h 30m OCR 

Thu 18 June ESOL - English AM E1-E3, L1-L2 Various ESOL Skills for Life - Writing Various ESB 

Thu 18 June Mathematics PM A Level 9MA0 03 Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics 2h 00m Pearson  

Fri 19 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 3A Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m Pearson  

 

Date Subject Time Qual Exam Code Title Length 
Exam 
Board 

Mon 22 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 4A Paper 4A: Further Pure Mathematics 2 1h 30m Pearson  

Mon 22 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 4B Paper 4B: Further Statistics 2 1h 30m Pearson 

Mon 22 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 4C Paper 4C: Further Mechanics 2 1h 30m Pearson 

Mon 22 June 
Further Mathematics 
(for A2 Double Maths) 

PM A Level 9FM0 4D Paper 4D: Decision Mathematics 2 1h 30m Pearson 

Wed 24 June Contingency Day – all students must be available  

 


